
.
ywyes.se.

AWRENE5S

Pedro Russo

Universe Awareness International Project Manager
Leiden Observatory / Leiden Unlversiliy
Niels Bohrweg 2 / NL-2333 CA Lefden / The Netherlands

E-mail. russo@strw.(8idenuniv.nl
Phone. +31 71 527 8419 | +31 6 54 37 26 58

Leiden, 11 May 2017

Subject: Customs Declaration Letter

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to declare that the material contained in this package, Universe in a Box, has been sent as an educational
gift For the recipient. The box is intended For educational use only. It has no commercial value and is not for resale.

The production of this box has been commissioned by the Universe Awareness Foundation (EU-UNAWE), a
charitable organisation registered in the Netherlands. The box was produced in India by Curion Education PvL Ltd.,
located at 4B - 49, Highland Corporate Park, Kapurbawdi Junction, Thane West, India 400601.

For your information, the data of the Universe Awareness Foundation are as Follows:

Full name: Universe Awareness Foundation

Registration Address: Niels Bohrweg 2, 2333 CA Leiden, The Netherlands
KvK number: 27314805
BTW/VAT numberNL8191. 26. 998. B01

Included below is the description of the materials contained in the box and the costs oF the materials in Indian
Rupees(INR):

KSU ^SSL
Module 1: Earth-Moon-Sun System

Small globe
Reusable adhesive

Small origami boat

Styrofoam moon + wooden stick
Moon and Earth masks

Phases of the moon images

Moon Flip Book

300

154

10

0.5

1.5
8

6

35

,<y )_ Funded by
<2K.^

iUKttFf-AN
JLINIVER5C

W/\HJsNESS "^SsW-

Partners

ja^ui ^
'^

Consortium

Aociogh
Obseruatory

ttft If^tirt



.

U'WERSE.
Ai^MEIVESS

L Module 2: TheJ>lanets

2. 5 m thick string

Planetary system of wooden balls

Painting set

Planet card game

Laminated pictures of the planets

Origami rocket

-303
2

180

15
30

75
1

I Modules: The World of Constellations
Zodiac band

Constellation projector (paper) and time cards

Images of the Zodiac

Blue doth

Planisphere (Turnable star map)

[Other

481

40
73

150

168

50
565

File and separator paper for handbook

Big plastic box 23 L

Stickers

Handbook

Letters

50
300

10

200
5

aaaa

Details oF the project can be Found at: http://unawe.org/resources/universebox/

Please contact the undersigned For any questions or concerns.

Kind regards,

w
Pedro Russo
Universe Awareness International Project Manager

^
4^>

r. W.OVfW

JUWvW-
4WYRPVE5S

Partners

Funded by

\^w

Consortium

SAAO
issss^.

Armagh,
10 Obseryatory


