

Leiden, 11 May 2017

Pedro Russo

Universe Awareness International Project Manager Leiden Observatory / Leiden University Niels Bohrweg 2 / NL-2333 CA Leiden / The Netherlands

E-mail. russo@strw.leidenuniv.nl Phone. +31 71 527 8419 | +31 6 54 37 26 58

Subject: Customs Declaration Letter

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to declare that the material contained in this package, Universe in a Box, has been sent as an **educational gift** for the recipient. The box is intended for educational use only. It has no commercial value and is not for resale.

The production of this box has been commissioned by the Universe Awareness Foundation (EU-UNAWE), a charitable organisation registered in the Netherlands. The box was produced in India by Curion Education Pvt. Ltd., located at 4B - 49, Highland Corporate Park, Kapurbawdi Junction, Thane West, India 400601.

For your information, the data of the Universe Awareness Foundation are as follows:

Full name: Universe Awareness Foundation

Registration Address: Niels Bohrweg 2, 2333 CA Leiden, The Netherlands

KvK number: 27314805

BTW/VAT number: NL 8191.26.998.B01

Included below is the description of the materials contained in the box and the costs of the materials in Indian Rupees (INR):

Item	Cost
Module 1: Earth-Moon-Sun System	300
Small globe	154
Reusable adhesive	10
Small origami boat	0.5
Styrofoam moon + wooden stick	1.5
Moon and Earth masks	8
Phases of the moon images	6
Moon Flip Book	35





Consortium





























Module 2: The Planets	303
2.5 m thick string	2
Planetary system of wooden balls	180
Painting set	15
Planet card game	30
Laminated pictures of the planets	75
Origami rocket	1
Module 3: The World of Constellations	481
Zodiac band	40
Constellation projector (paper) and time cards	73
Images of the Zodiac	150
Blue cloth	168
Planisphere (Turnable star map)	50
Other	565
File and separator paper for handbook	50
Big plastic box 23 L	300
Stickers	10
Handbook	200
Letters	5
Total	1649

Details of the project can be found at: http://unawe.org/resources/universebox/

Please contact the undersigned for any questions or concerns.

Kind regards,



Pedro Russo

Universe Awareness International Project Manager



Funded by

Consortium

























